

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur  
J.O Code: WB01346

C case.54/23(CIS 54/23)

Order date : 11/12/24

Today is fixed for ER of WA

Complainant is absent by petition,

WA requisites is already lying with the record.

BCII to comply at once

Fix 13/01/25 for ER of WA

JM