

Case No54/23(CIS5423)

J.O Code: WB01346

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date :04.03.25

Today is fixed for plea

Complainant files haziras

the case is adjourned today

To 17.04.25 for Plea i,d WA

JM