

Complaint Case No : 54/2023 (CIS) 54/2023

\

16-04-2026

In pursuance of the reference of the case to the upcoming National Lok Adalat as on 09-05-2026 let this record be placed before Ld S.D.L.S.A, Raghunathpur.

Both sides are directed to put their endorsement on the order sheet and are directed to appear before Ld S.D.L.S.A, Raghunathpur, on 09-05-2026 at 10.30 hrs.

Take note of the same.

To **21-05-2026** for awaiting record.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia.